annsaiudnsgiamng
Tusau 5 Y (2557-2561)

d7uf 1 15aanald

] ° ¢
M99 1 UIUERNTU

A191988ANTTRUYBIEMN Sl UAgULUUEaY

1/8

Wy : @nnsed

318013 2557 2558 2559 2560 2561
Sruauannsaiiisausaule 4 4 4 4 5
Srnuavnsaliudu@aadantieu 0 0 0 0 1
Shsniiutulana)iosaz 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.00

a1519fl 2 SruauaIndn

YUY Al

518013 2557 2558 2559 2560 2561
MUIUEINTNALARD 43,047 43,851 44,522 45,540 51,428
SMusNInALERLLTY (anaa)nTUnou 1,289 804 671 1,018 5,888
Shsniuulana)iosas 3.09 1.87 1.53 2.29 12.93

A1519% 3 m‘sﬁaﬁ:uwaaam%n

WUW ;UM

318013 2557 2558 2559 2560 2561
NUSIUUALWE 43,227,200.00| 42,418,030.00| 42,320,730.00|  42,066,930.00|  43,974,330.00
SunuyuFeuriufintu@aasindneu (1,675,030.00) (809,170.00) (97,300.00) (253,800.00) 1,907,400.00
5mmﬁﬁjyu(amaa)§aaax (3.73) (1.87) (0.23) (0.60) 4.53

daufl 2 nsadiunuvesannsaiiud
m519fl 4 sgUyarngsRavesavnsaiiudl

WU ;UM

318013 2557 2558 2559 2560 2561
CRREGIVIR) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
g3naluduNn 82,096.43 82,096.43 82,096.43 82,096.43 82,096.43
gandamAuAandming 521,537,745.60| 493,032,223.33| 454,159,808.19|  366,325,012.00|  368,801,888.98
§INITIVTIUHEANG 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
gsnaUssunGnng 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FINAUIN AT ANATUNITNYAS 51,630,919.54| 5598532735  43,431,282.89 39,748,499.51 41,711,848.15
FuUBugIfa 573,250,761.57| 549,099,647.11| 497,673,187.51 406,155,607.94| 410,595,833.56
U%mmqiﬁﬁ]Lﬁ'm%u(amad)amﬂﬁau 19,937,682.37 | (24,151,114.46)] (51,426,459.60) (91,517,579.57) 4,440,225.62
é“m%ﬁm%u(amad)%aaaz 3.60 (4.21) (9.37) (18.39) 1.09




A13197l 5 gsneaude (THdud)
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WUW : UM
318013 2557 2558 2559 2560 2561
Rulvifuseningd
Wiguunaudn 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IBuunavnseidu
saufulBussvindivedu 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Rufunivtulanasnnineu 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5@5@Lﬁm§u(amaa)§aaax #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
RulvifBunamaodud
Tfguunaundn 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IiBuunavnsaidy
yuduliiiunavdeiud 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Srnududuihnaandeauliiiniu (anagandieu 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5@5@Lﬁm§u(amaa)§aaax #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
M39il 6 §3RaRUTUAN
WUW : UM
318019 2557 2558 2559 2560 2561
Rusurngzwined
Rusuen - gundn 82,096.43 82,096.43 82,096.43 82,096.43 82,096.43
- annseidu
- uwnaadug
s’mﬁu%’ushnsm’jwﬂﬁ'ﬁyu 82,096.43 82,096.43 82,096.43 82,096.43 82,096.43
Rusudhnifivtiu@aagandieu 14,346.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
é’m%ﬁu%u(amad)%aaaz 21.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SuSudinauvaednd
Jusuen - gt 217,419.01 217,419.01 217,419.01 217,419.01 217,419.01
- annsaldu
- unasdug
i'mu,?au%'usl"lnmmﬁa?’fuﬂ 217,419.01 217,419.01 217,419.01 217,419.01 217,419.01
Srnutuuhnaadeaudiiiutu (anaganlneu (49,978.34) 0.00 0.00 0.00 (0.00)
a”mmﬁu??u(amm)%aaaz (18.69) 0.00 0.00 0.00 (0.00)
A1519fi 7 melduselovivesdulifsendng
WY : UM
318019 2557 2558 2559 2560 2561
Auginy Jo enusm
Aldsensiiuilevis sgy
AndREIfuNsINYRsHaEA BN
AusnsuazAldslundiiou
ﬁmmﬂﬂ%@ﬁﬁu U%UU@@?iﬁmmumémfﬂ
Fodnildnu %@ﬁaa%ﬂﬂLﬂ%‘ladquﬁmﬂ%"aﬁmﬂa
FoatheUsulsedsugnats
AmuLAEdn
Frsvmisauia
awmuderuannsal
Buq
39U 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
vavinsaidur 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
soumaliusslovivasiulifssmineliedu 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Y UM

318119

2557

2558

2559

2560

2561

FuAUsELmnIsinens
e
m%ﬁmﬂamimwsmzqﬂﬂiai
AdNsNYAS
DYV AT 18]
I1Eng
Yanet?
o
Wugity
gUTUAngitY

o

Wugdnd

3,250,860.00

1,547,175.00
1,674,915.00

3,250,860.00

1,547,175.00
1,674,915.00

3,250,860.00

1,547,175.00
1,674,915.00

3,250,860.00

1,547,175.00
1,674,915.00

3,250,860.00

1,547,175.00
1,674,915.00

SAURUAIUTLLANNITNEAS

6,472,950.00

6,472,950.00

6,472,950.00

6,472,950.00

6,472,950.00

Fudruszaningu
Yrsuomnas

Unsiuviaedu

sauduAUsTIANLNS

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Fudinly
CRRTRTITET
gaudnalil (L)
dudngulna vslan

ufn OTOP

fa\}

UAKARLEY

U

() SN ]

217,156,335.66

61,633,903.72

211,541,365.35

76,544,914.87

190,160,625.76

65,808,734.97

226,484,907.40

5,381,147.44

192,259,899.21

9,686,578.70

sauduAnaly

278,790,239.38

288,086,280.22

255,969,360.73

231,866,054.84

201,946,477.91

Fudnoudnse/1dnTe
PNV
wasadldluiin
ABURIADS
Aa B
NAU/UIU

du9)

235,329,307.36

197,863,465.25

191,107,969.60

127,376,479.30

159,772,933.21

suBuAHUTI5/AtTe

235,329,307.36

197,863,465.25

191,107,969.60

127,376,479.30

159,772,933.21

Fudsnane
YTUN UL
wdasldlniih
AOURILABS
i/t

P
U 9

sAuguAHINUIY

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

~ v 1 - a
AuArinulyd
NUNANTINYAT
o a P
\AS oL TguLUURLY
YNNIV
wasadldluiin
ABURNIADS
S AT

P
U 9

945,248.86

609,527.86

609,527.86

609,527.86

609,527.86

a v W o
FUAUAINIUUEYY

945,248.86

609,527.86

609,527.86

609,527.86

609,527.86
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Y UM

318117

2557

2558

2559

2560

2561

SAUNSRU

521,537,745.60

493,032,223.33

454,159,808.19

366,325,012.00

368,801,888.98

AMSIMAUANTMNELALTY (anas)anTneu

SnTINuTU(ana)Soay

(31,707,583.97)
(5.73)

(28,505,522.27)
(5.47)

(38,872,415.14)
(7.88)

(87,834,796.19)
(19.34)

2,476,876.98
0.68

yamduindmeliiiandn

FuanInilasuusnsieEy (518)

34,953,778.92
658

31,263,679.70

31,263,679.70

33,754,060.29
0

33,475,025.39
671

M15191 9 §INVIIVITINNEANG/WNAANN

YUY - U

378019

2557

2558

2559

2560

2561

a v =
wWaRNaYIUFAN
Friddenim
Jriddeninviedssd

% = a
PrUFDNUAUYT

a v =
SAIUNAANAVIIUABN

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

HAANADY 9
F17lne
i
YNNI
008
NN
Tuduznas
Undu
gz
POUUA
Ny
AsiiBy
waldl
gl
NS
W
T

NAANADU 9

SAIUHNANKADU )

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

WYuuhu

SAUUIUNAU

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

sAuER LAY NV

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

FIUFINVTIVTIUNANNG /HANNUIIVIETY

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

MIFIUTINKAANG /MR TUTANTU(aRa)NUnNaY

SnTuNLTU(anad)Soay

0.00
#DIV/0!

0.00
#DIV/0!

0.00
#DIV/0!

0.00
#DIV/0!

0.00
#DIV/0!

YaAMEANENTIUTIMAINANTN

FuanInilasuusnsiedy (51e)
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$19190 10 ﬂunumisfmimwamwa/mammm
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MY 1 U
318019 2557 2558 2559 2560 2561
FAUAUNUNNTIIUTIUHAARS /WENSA
FuuNSTIUTINARNA /WaRSuTRLTu(aeasnTreu 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
a’”m%ﬁﬁ?u(amad)%aaas #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
151971 11 §snauUszUnanNa/wansaal - s18ld
My U
378019 2557 2558 2559 2560 2561
naanad1IUFen
413813
Uangdm
gt
W@y
uq
sauudsgudnaden 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
HARKAWUTFUB 9
HARHAUUT3UBY 9
uq
iqustﬂsgﬂwﬁmwaﬁu 9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
sy
s’muﬂsgﬂﬁ’muﬁu 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
dniRbaiiane
Ly
S’JSJLLU‘JEUﬁ'ﬂ’SLgmLﬁmJ’]EJ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
dndduaiovendnng
s's:uu,ﬂsgﬂé’mitgaqtﬁamawamwa 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
saugshaulsgUnanna/mantusiEy 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
miLLUig‘Umﬁmma/cﬁmﬁm%Lﬂmﬁu(aman)mﬂﬂdau 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5@31Lﬁu§u(amm)§aaas #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
151971 12 Fumunnsuuszunanna/mEnsausi
e : UM
318119 2557 2558 2559 2560 2561
Fotruudon
Gondnnad
oy
Foomnsdniduiions
Foomnsdnidbaiionendana
sadununsuUssUNEANS /naadinl 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FununsuUsURBana/ManS st @aa Doy 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ﬁmmﬁmﬁu(amadﬁaaaz #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
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m519dl 13 gshaliusmsuasdaaunisinens
WU : UM
318019 2557 2558 2559 2560 2561
gmfw
als lown
VUit
wUadansn
wauLfien Shwdnd
01U 1N
YAETE YAUD
FOUTIYN
HANMNAN
5'14 9 51,630,919.54 55,985,327.35 43,431,282.89 39,748,499.51 41,711,848.15
AN UIMsuAzELEINNTINEAT 51,630,919.54| 55,985,327.35| 43,431,282.89|  39,748,499.51|  41,711,848.15
mﬂﬁu’%ms/a'aLﬁ%mmimmﬂﬁwﬁu(amaﬁ)mﬂﬂﬂ'au 51,630,919.54 4,354,407.81 | (12,554,044.46) (3,682,783.38) 1,963,348.64
ij"m%ﬁu%u(amad)%aaaz #DIV/0! 8.43 (22.42) (8.48) 4.94
yardudfiuinsliunaundn
SuauaBnTlds U nMeEY (318)
doufi 3 nansenfivanuvasannsaiiugn
A131971 14 HansAuINveERnIaiiuE
WU UM
318013 2557 2558 2559 2560 2561
swldgsiandn (1e/u3m9)
ginadude
g3nadavAuAINdvng 521,537,745.60| 493,032,223.33| 454,159,808.19|  366,325,012.00|  368,801,888.98

§3NITIVTIUHEANG
g3NaNsuUsTUNGnNG

FINAUINTUaTANESUNITNYAS

51,630,919.54

55,985,327.35

43,431,282.89

39,748,499.51

41,711,848.15

sauselagsianen

573,168,665.14

549,017,550.68

497,591,091.08

406,073,511.51

410,513,737.13

funugsianan (¥1e/U3n9)
iAo
SRV RE IV R E RVt
§INITIVTIUREANG
g3NaNsuUssUNGnnG

FINAUINTUaTANESUNITINYAS

453,389,998.74

47,501,388.65

430,074,170.23

51,496,575.34

393,022,276.56

39,973,417.33

319,658,455.99

36,573,170.04

317,515,312.60

38,395,889.33

FuAUNUgIRANGn (¥18/U3n13)

500,891,387.39

481,570,745.57

432,995,693.89

356,231,626.03

355,911,201.93

Mls@anu)vudu

12,271,277.75

67,446,805.11

64,595,397.19

49,841,885.48

54,602,535.20

o o

0 flsannsuessutiseltagtundslilasutu

3

[Soe

wn mlsanmsveneutissdneuniudulutiagiu

22,523,587.59
31,417,527.02

22,586,162.21
23,464,564.09

21,874,902.54
21,010,079.06

14,725,057.70
21,849,162.57

17,949,309.40
15,777,517.43

fnls(uayu)dudy 81,171,217.18|  68,325,206.99| 63,730,573.71|  56,965,990.35|  52,430,743.23
wn neldiamzgsna 367791549|  3,534,493.96|  3,682,509.19 3,082,554.07 2,407,366.03
¥ Alddreiamzgana 3050,21829|  3,443,933.82|  3,330,296.40 3,001,584.51 3,125,464.59
ils@nuanizgsie 81,798,914.38| 68,415,767.13|  64,082,786.50|  57,046,959.91|  51,712,644.67
wnn wldy 9,751,227.71|  13,095,338.87|  12,181,226.25|  10,732,027.94|  12,726,992.91

3

N Algglunsaduanu

50,796,121.96

51,460,094.00

52,495,270.03

57,794,745.03

53,515,332.31

ils(wnnu)gns 40,754,020.13|  30,051,012.00|  23,768,742.72 9,984,242.82  10,924,305.27
lsgnsuseand (Fuiwannsed) 4 4 4 4 4
Mlsanguszand (Fauiu) 40,754,020.13 |  30,051,012.00 |  23,768,742.72 9,984,242.82 12,116,292.35

PAUENSUTEIY (ruauavnsed)
VAUaNEUsEdl (S1unku)

laipfiuau @Ewuannsal)

1
(1,191,987.08)
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dauvasduning
g 1 um
318M3 2557 2558 2559 2560 2561
Aunswdusuieu
suluanuazRushnsuias /avnsaidy 125,322,469.42| 135,782,048.46| 116,108,636.30| 143,824,479.45| 122,317,192.77
Rudsthsntiseninemna
Guamuszazé’u
RulvifBuszesdu
AulviBusverdy
%in ml,s“iwﬁaaé’a%qm 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
RulifBuszozdu-gvs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
qvilszezdu 170,432,214.92| 160,000,949.57| 154,528,349.79| 122,387,857.62| 133,555,262.34
¥in Afloniiasduazgey 10,143,642.29| 11,315,285.79| 12,358,313.42|  16,205,758.00|  11,655,842.06
gnviilszezdu-qnd 160,288,572.63| 148,685,663.78| 142,170,036.37| 106,182,099.62| 121,899,420.28
aonifeduliifeiugns 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Aufnuvde 17,043,783.31| 22,555,790.31| 19,413,572.86|  19,835,882.85|  17,986,696.53
Funindvyuieusu 8,270,146.63|  4,119,644.23|  4,189,715.61 3,658,419.26 3,293,915.63
Aunswdnyuioy 310,924,971.99| 311,143,146.78| 281,881,961.14| 273,500,881.18| 265,497,225.21
Aunindlainyuiou
RUAUITETEN? 289,000.00 289,000.00 289,000.00 289,000.00 339,000.00
Rulvifussezenn
Aulifduszezem
i Andleniadoazgy 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Rulvifussezenn-gns 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
grvilszezem 61,692,216.79| 59,534,215.63| 52,827,273.34|  44,043,192.59|  50,755,156.36
¥ Aileniiadoazgy 0.00[  2,159,954.18]  1,912,711.67 2,269,393.23 0.00
gnvitlszezn-qus 61,692,216.79| 57,374,261.45| 50,914,561.67|  41,773,799.36|  50,755,156.36
waAmugdnd - gns 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
#iueansuazgunsalgs 5,463,943.10|  6,772,177.71|  5,765,860.75 4,276,903.79 3,051,106.07
Aunindlaifidanu 7,083,161.92|  6,465761.15| 28,284,683.93|  28,562,866.54|  26,042,246.71
dunswdlaivyuiieudy 8,437,567.03|  6,666,608.48|  4,782,464.42 2,183,949.86 2,693,219.00
Auninwdlaivuiou 82,965,888.84| 77,567,808.79| 90,036,570.77|  77,086,519.55|  82,880,728.14
Bunsweiaiu 393,890,860.83| 388,710,955.57| 371,918,531.91| 350,587,400.73| 348,377,953.35
druvaswilay
g 1 um
318M3 2557 2558 2559 2560 2561
wilaunyuidey
L'EuuﬁﬂLﬁuﬁzﬁﬁmmmﬁzﬁuﬁﬁm3wz§u 224,359.27 12,321.38 6,828,778.17 5,000,000.00 5,000,000.00
Wwiinsduasiaiudne 43,872,100.78|  51,860,209.54|  36,870,089.38|  38,449,902.03|  30,301,568.80
duvemilaulimudsuiidsimuadiszaelu 19 3,325,200.00|  3,325,200.00 1,386,107.00 221,112.00
Rusushn 217,419.01 217,419.01 217,419.01 217,419.01 217,419.01
AvrgsduiiunavnsaluvisUssmalneAedng 10,525.00 30,525.00 30,525.00 20,525.00 51,245.24
wildumuisudu 48,300,369.55|  44,200,193.97|  43,313,924.99|  35,687,922.94|  40,083,906.48
sauviiaunyuiiey 95,949,973.61| 99,645,868.90|  88,646,843.55|  79,596,880.98|  75,654,139.53
wiiaulinsuiiou
RufBuszezen 5,425967.00[  1,943,987.00 401,100.00
wideddeduning
wilaulinsuisudu 11,734,569.98|  9,929,007.24|  9,357,024.08 9,204,494.36 9,528,666.75
sauviiaulsivauiioy 17,160,536.98| 11,872,994.24|  9,758,124.08 9,204,494.36 9,528,666.75
sauviiausiedu 113,110,510.59| 111,518,863.14 98,404,967.63|  88,801,375.34|  85,182,806.28
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duveu
My : um
318M3 2557 2558 2559 2560 2561
uvasEnnsal
NuLTouru 42,418,030.00|  42,320,730.00|  42,307,130.00|  42,066,930.00|  43,974,330.00
Nudseq 116,226,837.40| 120,405,329.13 124,047,805.17|  126421,914.14|  127,441,337.32
yuavaumuszdou Todsiunazdu q 81,381,462.71|  84,415,021.30|  83,389,886.39|  83,312,93843|  80,477,109.68
fls(rmwaniuamuiigilifngu
drufuuannsisinduning
mlsgnisensdnass
(CREVVGEGR) 378,064.80
mls(nnu)ansuseand 40,754,020.13|  30,051,012.00|  23,768,742.72 9,984,242.82|  10,924,305.27
FIUVUVDsENNTAl 280,780,350.24| 277,192,092.43| 273,513,564.28| 261,786,025.39| 263,195,147.07
souvilauuasyuasavinsal 393,890,860.83| 388,710,955.57| 371,918,531.91| 350,587,400.73| 348,377,953.35
‘v;uﬁwLﬁumwﬁm?‘ﬂu(amaa)mﬂﬂdau 4,625,107.87 |  (5,179,905.26)| (16,792,423.66)|  (21,331,131.18) (2,209,447.38)
Smuiintu(anas)ioas 119 (1.32) (4.32) (5.79) 0.63)
M3l 15 unasianuaznsldluvasyudnduay
mhe : um
318013 2557 2558 2559 2560 2561
unaeiian
Jusurnanasndn 217,419.01 217,419.01 217,419.01 217,419.01 217,419.01
VUYDIANNIal 280,780,350.24| 277,192,092.43| 273513,564.28|  261,786,025.39|  263,195,147.07
Jufjfuuazinsinnisi 52,847,627.05|  57,141,717.92|  45486,074.55|  43671,014.03|  35,301,568.80
Fusurhnanavnsaidu/uadug 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
wilaudu 60,045,464.53|  54,159,726.21|  52,701,474.07|  44,912,942.30|  49,663,818.47
suuvasinvasuiduny 393,890,860.83| 388,710,955.57| 371,918,531.91| 350,587,400.73| 348,377,953.35
naldly
Juan/Jushnsuians 58,566,757.35|  38,248,232.52|  39,202,71250|  61,410,275.20|  45,408,940.12
(R navinsaldy 66,755,712.07|  97,533,815.94|  76,905,923.80|  82414,204.25|  76,908,252.65
Juamu 289,000.00 289,000.00 289,000.00 289,000.00 339,000.00
gnuil 232,124,431.71| 219,535,165.20| 207,355,623.13|  166,431,050.21|  184,310,418.70
- Rulviguunaundn 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
- RulvifBaunannsal 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
- grwiinisé/grviianusnis/gnviiaus 232,124,431.71| 219,535,165.20| 207,355,623.13|  166,431,050.21|  184,310,418.70
Aflevilasdargny (10,143,642.29)] (13,475,239.97)| (14,271,025.09)|  (18,475,151.23)|  (11,655,842.06)
dudnunie 17,043,783.31|  22,555,790.31|  19,413,572.86|  19,835882.85|  17,986,696.53
iR eensuazgunsal 5463,943.10[  6,772,177.71 5,765,860.75 4,276,903.79 3,051,106.07
dunsndlifidnu 7,083,161.92|  6,465761.15|  28,284,683.93|  28562,866.54|  26,042,246.71
uninddue 16,707,713.66| ~ 10,786,252.71 8,972,180.03 5,842,369.12 5,987,134.63
saumsldluvasyuaniiunu 393,890,860.83| 388,710,955.57| 371,918,531.91| 350,587,400.73| 348,377,953.35




